
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not qualified
DQ

No.
11

15

19

06

05

09

12

20

14

07

03

01

18

02

08

04

16

Name

STIEVENART/STIEVENART

KARAM/JONCOUX

RIVIERE/PERNAULT

NARINI/NARINI

BÉROUJON/BOURION

ALDER/BÉLANGER

PERREAULT/DESGRENIERS

DEMOUSTIER/DEMOUSTIER

ALDER/PERUSSE

Maxime POIRIER

MENEGOZ/PETIT

KORSAK/DAYRAUT

Olivier COMEAU

Yves LEGRIS

Claude POIRIER

SCHNELL/MURATET

Chris MARTIN

Class
4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

Nat/State
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
FRA
CAN
CAN
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
FRA

CAN

Model/Engine

FIAT GRANDE PUNTO

BMW  SERIE 1

SUBARU WRX

SUBARU LEGACY

MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION IX

AUDI A4

SUBARU IMPREZA

MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION IX

NISSAN PULSAR

EAGLE TALON

MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION IX

MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION IX

EAGLE TALON

CITROEN C2

EAGLE TALON

SUBARU FORESTER

FORD ASPIRE

Laps
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
13
12
9
8
4
0
0
0

14

Total Tm
24:52.064

25:24.656

25:44.287

25:54.195

24:59.600

25:43.031

24:51.225

25:47.966

17:15.244

17:02.337

11:51.428

9:41.925

5:28.433

-.---

-.---

-.---

30:29.106

Diff
-

+32.592
+52.223

+1:02.131
1 Lap

+43.431
2 Laps
3 Laps
7 Laps
8 Laps

11 Laps
12 Laps
16 Laps

-
-
-

-

Best Tm

1:07.677

1:07.833

1:08.643

1:11.210

1:10.282

1:12.592

1:14.347

1:12.880

1:11.583

1:14.663

1:14.542

1:07.087

1:14.996

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:08.820

In Lap
4
3

11
14
12
12
13
10
13
11
5
2
4
0
0
0

12

Points

30

26

24

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

0

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+32.592

Avg. Speed

62.732

Best Lap Tm

1:07.087

Best Spd

69.760

Best Lap by

[01] KORSAK/DAYRAUT

CHALLENGE SUR GLACE CONTINENTAL 2008

Open 4 RM

Course Samedi (Finale) 19:30-19:55

Race (25:00 Time)

Circuit Bertrand-Fabi 1.300 Km

2/23/2008 07:30 PM
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